PLEASE READ ALL INSTFiUCTIONS BEFORE COMPL'ETING THIS FORM.

AF’PL ATION FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Katherine Harris
Secretary of State

REINS DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # P99000054155

1. Corporation Name

LEMON BAY TOWING N SALVAGE MARINE CONSTRUCTION,
INC..

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
ey ety AN R
ENGLEWOOD FL 34224 ENGLEWOQD FL 34224 A

It above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below.

2. New Principal Offica Address, If Applicable 3. New Maiting Office Address, If Applicable 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
To Do Business in Florida
Suite, Apt. #, etc. T T - 06/15/1999 _
) I ™| 5."FEINumber Applied For
City & State City & State 650931679 Not Applicable
i il 6' 8 Add ona ce req
zp Country Zp . Country GERTIFIGATE OF STATUS DESIRED L) SN aniaiel

7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

| e . e 4

CEO FALCHER, GERALD L JR 7340 MICHAEL ST ENGLEWOOD FL 34224

FULCHER
TS [xSNYPERXAIGHARXIX 7340 MICHAEL ST ENGLEWOOD FL 34224
8(:![3!3[]4 TIINIAI—-—- 2
2190 ==01053~-111 1
semml:,i:l. DO k150,00
\0\ f\\ 1
o
I
8. Name and Address of Current Reglstered Agent 9. Name and Add of New Regl! a.‘."Agem
: B - R - A o o e N s O DIK;\{E e T RN R £ T e é
o t31‘-4!"2-‘&’1‘ N E Re- . =4
SNYDER, RICHARD L Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) g
7340 MICHAEL ST 7340 MICHAEL ST 8
ENGLEWOOD FL 34224 Suite, Ap1. #, Etc. °
City State | Zip Code
ENGLEWOOD 4224

4med corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.

10. |, being appointed the registered agent of the above

Signature of
Registered Agent

.Date //' /é"O/

11. I cerify that | am an officer or diractor or the receiver of trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 807 or 817, F.S. | further certify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been sliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 118.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.

Yt —o(

Date Daytime Phone #

SIGNATURE:

IS




Division of Corporations

Annual Report/Reinstatement Section
Post Office Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL. 32314-6327

Dear Sirs:

We just received the enclosed from our accountant who is supposed to be on top of all
correspondence and bills we pay — we had entrusted him with letting us know what
needed to be pain and when!

We are a very small business and are finding it nearly impossible to stay “afloat™. It is all
we can do at this point to pay the yearly fee and if we have te pay the fine, will have to
dissolve the business. .

The small business that we are working at getting started should take another 6-9 months
to get to the point where we will be able to hire 25 — 30 people on a full time payroll and
with the economy being as it is and the world situation around us, we need
encouragement from state agencies.

We would be quite elated if it were possible to continue with Lemon Bay Towing ‘N
Salvage Marine Construction, Inc, and to bring a long held'drcam to fruition.

By the way, we are in the process of finding another accountant — hopefully one that we
can totally depend on.

Diane Ray Smeaton
Registered Agent




poan

T " R.C. Unger CPA
' " Professional Association : . -
411 Commercial Court Suite D Facsimile: 941-484-8803

Venice Florida 34292 - Email: cpe@rcungercpa.com
Telephone: 941-484-8804 http: iwww.reungercpa.com
November 8, 2001

Lemon Bay-Towing N Salvage Marine Construction,.Inc.. .
7340 Michael St._ .
Englewood, Fl. 34224

RE: Florida Dept of State Notice of Administrative Dissolution

Dear Mr Fulcher;

Regarding the Notice of Administrative Dissolution Or Revocation you forwarded to our office. Please’
review your records for a payment made to The Florida Department of State for the annual report/uniform

businiess report diie between January 1" and May | of each calendar year—The-amount due-at that-time- -~ -

would have been $150.00. If you have made the payment please locate the cancelled check as it will
needed to be provided as support of our position that the payment was made. If the payment was not made,
a reinstatement fee of $750 would be due at this time to reinstate the Corporation.

We are returning the Application for Reinstatement. If it is necessary for you to complete it, (if we are

unable to locate the cancelled check) the application for reinstatement should be completed and returned to
the Department of State along with the reinstatement fee of 750.00

Sincerely,




